Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch CSE (B) Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 01 (Near
KSH)
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-330 | 3.30-430 | 4.30-5.30
Monday MAB 102 CSA 104 ITC 101 ITC 101 (Theory + Lab) VVNCC Zone |
Tuesday CSA 103 PYB 101 CSA 104 PYB 101 (Group I) Physics Lab
JP / SKM
Wednesday ITC 101 PYB 101 MAB 102 PYB 101 (Group Il) Physics
Lab JP/SKM
Thursday CSA 104 CSA 103 MAB 102 CSA 103 Lab VVNCC Zone | MAC 102
Friday MAB 102 CSA 103 PYB 101 CSL 110 (Theory + Lab) VVNCC Zone Il

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator | Prof. Smriti Dubey 7389199866 smritidubey.ec@satiengg.in

Mentor Ms. Shaila Chugh 9926337014 shailachugh.cse@satiengg.in

Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID

PYB 101 Applied Physics Dr.Jetendra Parashar 9424415354 jparashar.phy@satiengg.in

Dr. S.K.Mahajan (Lab) 9424415357

CSA 103 Problem solving & data structure Dr.Shailendra Shrivastava 9425150410 shailendra.cse@satiengg.in

ITC 101 Python programming Prof.Smriti Dubey 7389199866 smritidubey.ec@satiengg.in

CSA 104 Principles of software system Prof. Ajay Goyal 9926220339 ajaygoyal.cse@satiengg.in

CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux) Prof. Sheena Kumar 7898251789 sheenakumar.ec@satiengg.in

MAB102 Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Rajendra Dubey 9425148958 rajendradubey.maths@satiengg.in
Differential Equations

Dean Academic



mailto:sumeetdhillon.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:smritidubey.ec@satiengg.in
mailto:ajaygoyal.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:sheenakumar.ec@satiengg.in
mailto:rajendradubey.maths@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch CSE (A) Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 01 (Near
KSH)
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 \ 11.30-12.30 \ 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday ITC 101 (Theory + Lab) VVNCC Zone | MAB 102 CSA 104 PYB 101
Tuesday PYB 101 (Group I) Physics Lab CSA 103 ITC 101 CSA 104
SKM /JP
Wednesday PYB 101 (Group Il) Physics Lab ITC 101 PYB 101 MAB 102
SKM/RJ
Thursday CSA 103 Lab VVNCC Zone | \ MAC 102 CSA 104 CSA 103 MAB 102
Friday CSL 110 (Theory + Lab) VVNCC Zone I MAB 102 CSA 103 PYB 101
MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.
ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.
Class Coordinator Prof. Deepak Sain 8319930533 deepaksain@satiengg.in
Mentor Dr. Pranita Jain 9827239340 pranita.jain@gmail.com
Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
Code
PYB 101 Applied Physics Dr. S.K.Mahajan 9424415357 sachinmahajan.phy@satiengg.in
CSA 103 Problem solving & data structure Prof. Abhishek Mathur 9827792341 abhishekmathur.cse@satiengg.in
ITC 101 Python programming Prof. Mukesh Azad 7599187535 mukeshazad.cse@satiengg.in
CSA 104 Principles of software system Prof. Usha Kiran Tigga 9806037350 usha.cse@satiengg.in
CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux) Prof. Dolly Panthi 7047616955 dollypanthi.oit@satiengg.in
MAB102 Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Shailesh Jalori 9424418356 shaileshjalori.maths@satiengg.in
Differential Equations

Dean Academic



mailto:sachinmahajan.phy@satiengg.in
mailto:abhishekmathur.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:mukeshazad.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:usha.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:dollypanthi.oit@satiengg.in
mailto:shaileshjalori.maths@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch Block Chain Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 03 (Near
Technology KSH)
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 | 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday ITC 101 PYB 101 CSA 103 MAC 102 (LT03) ILC 100 (LTO03)
These classes to be held in 104
Tuesday CSA 103 MAB 102 PYB 101 CSA 103 Lab VVNCC Zone |
Wednesday MAB 102 CSA 104 CSA 103 ITC 101 Theory & Lab VVNCC Zone |
Thursday PYB 101 MAB 102 CSA 104 CSL 110 Theory & Lab VVNCC Zone Il
Friday CSA 104 MAB 102 ITC 101 PYB 101 Physics Lab RJ/SKM

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator | Prof. Usha Kiran Tigga 9806037350 usha.cse@satiengg.in
Mentor Mr. Satish Pawar 9893269683 satishpawar.cse@satiengg.in
Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
Code
PYB 101 Applied Physics Dr.Ravi Jain 9893731008 ravijain.phy@satiengg.in
CSA 103 Problem solving & data structure Prof.Ram Ratan Ahirwal 9424458047 ramratanahirwal.cse@satiengg.in
ITC101 Python programming Prof.Smriti Dubey 7389199866 smritidubey.ec@satiengg.in
CSA 104 Principles of software system Prof. Shaila Chugh 9926337014 shailachugh.cse@satiengg.in
CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux) Prof. Deepak Sain 8319930533 deepaksain@satiengg.in
Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Shailesh Jalori 9424418356 shaileshjalori.maths@satiengg.in
MAB102 - : .
Differential Equations

Dean Academic


mailto:usha.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:satishpawar.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:ravijain.phy@satiengg.in
mailto:ramratanahirwal.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:smritidubey.ec@satiengg.in
mailto:shailachugh.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:deepaksain@satiengg.in
mailto:shaileshjalori.maths@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch loT Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 04 (Near
KSH)
Day /Time | 10/10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 | 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday CSA 103 CSE Deptt. VVNCC Zone Il CHB 101 CSA 103 ITC 101
Tuesday CHB 101 Chemistry Lab. HUB 101 MAB 102 CSA 103
Wednesday ITC 101 (Theory + Lab) VVNCC Zone | HUB 101 CHB 101 MAB 102
Thursday CSL 110 Lab CSE Deptt. VVNCC Zone I MAB 102 CHB 101 CSA 103
Friday MAC 102 MAC 102 ILC 100 MAB 102 ITC 101 HUB 101
These classes to be held in 104

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator Prof. Dolly Panthi 7047616955 dollypanthi.iot@satiengg.in

Mentor Prof. Vipin Patait 7895167792 vipinpatait.ome@satiengg.in

Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID

CHB 101 Applied Chemistry Dr.Swati Dubey 8120924010 drswati.chem@satiengg.in

CSA 103 Problem solving & data structures Prof. Vipin Patait 7895167792 vipinpatait.ome@satiengg.in

ITC 101 Python programming Dr. D.R.Sahu 8827133880 drsahu.cse@satiengg.in

HUB 101 Language & writing skills Dr.Amitosh Singh 9406549654 amitosh.hum@satiengg.in

MAB 102 Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Rajendra Pathak 9229430628 rajendrapathak.maths@satiengg.in
Differential Equations

CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux lab) Prof.Ram Ratan Ahirwal 9424458047 ramratanahirwal.cse@satiengg.in

Dean Academic



mailto:vipinpatait.bme@satiengg.in
mailto:drswati.chem@satiengg.in
mailto:vipinpatait.bme@satiengg.in
mailto:drsahu.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:amitosh.hum@satiengg.in
mailto:rajendrapathak.maths@satiengg.in
mailto:ramratanahirwal.cse@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch IT Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 02 (Near
KSH)
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday PYB 101 Physics Lab Group I PJ/RJ MAC 102 CSA 103 CSA 104 MAB 102
Tuesday CSL 110 VVNCC Zone | MAB 102 PYB 101 CSA 104
Wednesday ITC 101 VVNCC Zone Il CSA 104 MAB 102 ITC 101
Thursday PYB 101 Physics Lab Group II ILC 100 CSA 103 ITC 101 PYB 101

PJ/SKM Room 103

Friday CSA 103 Lab Theory & Lab VVVNCC Zone | PYB 101 MAB 102 CSA 103

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator Dr. Abhay Upadhyay 8319420696 drabhay.aiads@satiengg.in

Mentor Prof. Abhishek Mathur 9827792341 abhishekmathur.cse@satiengg.in

Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID

Code

PYB 101 Applied Physics Prof.Priyanka Jatav 7489993595 jatavpriyanka786@gmail.com

CSA 103 Problem solving & data structure Dr.Abhay Upadhyay 8319420696 drabhay.aiads@satiengg.in

ITC 101 Python programming Prof. Dolly Panthi 7047616955 dollypanthi.iot@satiengg.in

CSA 104 Principles of software system Prof. Deepak Sain 8319930533 deepaksain@satiengg.in

CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux) Prof. Sumeet Dhillon 9977926141 sumeetdhillon.cse@satiengg.in

MAB102 Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Rajendra Pathak 9229430628 rajendrapathak.maths@satiengg.in
Differential Equations

Dean Academic


mailto:abhishekmathur.cse@satiengg.in
mailto:deepaksain@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch Al & Data Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 02 (Near
Science KSH)
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-430 | 4.30-5.30
Monday PYB 101 CSA 104 MAB 102 CSA 103 PYB 101 Physics Lab Group I RJ/JP
(Room 103)
Tuesday MAB 102 CSA 103 ITC 101 CSL 110 VVNCC Zone Il MAC 102
Wednesday PYB 101 MAB 102 ITC 101 CSA 103 Lab VVNCC Zone Il ILC 100
Thursday CSL 110 CSA 104 PYB 101 PYB 101 Physics Lab Group Il
RJ / SKM
Friday CSA 104 MAB 102 CSA 103 ITC 101 Theory & Lab VVNCC Zone |

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator | Prof. Sheena Kumar 7898251789 sheenakumar.ec@satiengg.in
Mentor Prof. Ajay Goyal 9926220339 ajaygoyal.cse@satiengg.in
Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
Code
PYB 101 Applied Physics Dr.Ravi Jain 9893731008 ravijain.phy@satiengg.in
CSA 103 Problem solving & data structure Prof. Sheena Kumar 7898251789 sheenakumar.ec@satiengg.in
ITC101 Python programming Prof. Rashi Kumar 8890652377 rashi.ai@satiengg.in
CSA 104 Principles of software system Prof.Sumeet Dhillon 9977926141 sumeetdhillon.cse@satiengg.in
CSL 110 Computer workshop (Linux) Dr.Abhay Upadhyay 8319420696 drabhay.aiads@satiengg.in
Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Poonamlata Sagar 9425148677 poonamprabhakar.maths@satiengg.in
MAB102 - . X
Differential Equations

Dean Academic


mailto:ajaygoyal.cse@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch El & EC Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 04 (Near
KSH)

Day /Time 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 | 3.30-4.30 | 4.30-5.30

Monday CHB 101 ECA 103 ITC 101 ECA 103 Electronics Deptt.

Tuesday ECA 102 HUB 101 MAB 102 CHB 101 Chemistry Lab
Wednesday HUB 101 CHB 101 MAB 102 ECL 110 (Theory & Lab) Electronics Deptt.
Thursday MAB 102 HUB 101 ECA 102 ITC 101 (Theory & Lab)

Ramanujam Computer Lab CE Deptt.
Friday ITC 101 CHB 101 MAB 102 MAC 102 MAC 102 ILC 100

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Mentor & Class Coordinator EC Dr. Sweety Jain 7697732877 sweetyjain.ec@satiengg.in
Class Coordinator El Prof. Naveen Malviya 8109842202 naveenmalviya.ec@satiengg.in
Mentor EI Mr. K.G. Kirar 9827598226 kgkirar.ei@satiengg.in
Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
CHB 101 | Applied Chemistry Dr.Manoj Datar 9425620738 manojdatar.pce@satiengg.in
ECA 103 Digital Electronics Dr.Y.K.Jain 9826461191 ykjain.ei@satiengg.in
. Prof.K.G.Kirar 9827598226 kgkirar.ei@satiengg.in
ITC 101 Python Programming Prof. Bharti Mehra 95841 44049 bhartimehra.ec@satiengg.in
HUB 101 Language & writing skills Dr.Amitosh Singh 9406549654 amitosh.hum@satiengg.in
Statistics: Probability Distribution & |Dr.Poonamlata Sagar 9425148677 poonamprabhakar.maths@satiengg.in
MAB 102 X . .
Differential Equations
ECL 110 Electronic Workshop Dr.Sweety Jain 7697732877 sweetyjain.ec@satiengg.in

Dean Academic


mailto:sweetyjain.ec@satiengg.in
mailto:kgkirar.ei@satiengg.in
mailto:kgkirar.ei@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch EE Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. 210
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday ITC 101 MAB 102 CHB 101 CHB 101 Chemistry Lab
Tuesday EEA 103 ITC 101 MAB 102 MEA 102 Drawing Hall
Wednesday EEA 103 MAB 102 CHB 101 MEA 102 Drawing Hall
Thursday MAB 102 EEA 103 CHB 101 ITC 101 (Theory + Lab) Mech. Computer Center
Friday MAC 102 MAC 102 ILC 100 EEL 110 Theory & Lab , EE Dept.

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.

ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

| Mentor & Class Coordinator

| Dr. Jitendra Kumar Tandekar | 9406784831

| jtandekar.ee@satiengg.in

Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
Code
CHB 101 | Applied Chemistry Dr.Raje Sengar 9425858956 drraje.chem@satiengg.in
L . Prof. Sandeep Jain and Prof. Nikhil Vyas 9826273342, sandeepjain.mech@satiengg.in
MEA 102 | Engineering Graphics 8839158800 nikhilvyas.mech@satiengg.in
EEA 103 | Basic Electronics Prof. Deepti Jain 7747071222 deeptijain.ee@satiengg.in
MAB 102 Statistics: Probability Distribution & Differential ~ |Dr.Rajendra Pathak 9229430628 rajendrapathak.maths@satiengg.in
Equations
. . Dr.J.Tandekar 9406784831 jitendra.ee@satiengg.in
EEL 110 | Electrical & Electronics Workshop Prof. Deepti Jain 7747071222 deeptijain.ee@satiengg.in
Dr.Jitendra Prasad 8299661425 jeetendraprasad.ee@satiengg.in
ITC 101 Python programming Dr.Shilpi Tomar 6265388701 shilpitomar.ee@satiengg.in

Dean Academic



mailto:jtandekar.ee@satiengg.in
mailto:jitendra.ee@satiengg.in
mailto:jeetendraprasad.ee@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch Civil + Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. LT 03 (Near
Agricultural KSH)
Engineering
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 | 11.30-12.30 [ 12.30-1.30 | Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday MEA 102 (Drawing Hall) ITC 101 MAB 102 ITC 101
PA/KS Dr.Bablu Kirar
Tuesday MEA 102 (Drawing Hall) PYB 101 MEA 101 PYB 101
PA/KS GKD
Wednesday MEA 101 Theory MEA 101 Lab MEA 101 MEA 101 ITC 101
HE Lab GKD HE Lab GKD/GB GKD GKD Dr.Bablu Kirar
Thursday MEL 110 Workshop PYB 101 MAB 102 MAB 102
PS/IPS
Friday PYB 101 Physics Lab SKM / JP MAC102 ITC 101 Lab ME Deptt. Comp.
Dr. S. S. Goliya Center Dr.Rakesh Mehar

MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.
ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.

Class Coordinator | Dr. S. S. Goliya 9826258340 ssgoliya.civil@satiengg.in
Mentor Mr. Satyam Wankhede 8518965385 satyamwankhede@satiengg.in
Subject Code | Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
PYB101 Applied Physics Dr.S.K.Mahajan 9424415357 sachinmahajan.phy@satiengg.in
L . Dr. Pankaj Agrawal and [9826278881,9827272128|drpankajagarwal @satiengg.in,
MEAL02 Engineering Graphics Dr. Kamlesh Sharma kamleshsharma.mech@satiengg.in
. . . . Dr. Gopal Deshmukh, 9752910191, gopaldeshmukh.mech@satiengg.in,
MEA101 Basic Mechanical Engineering Dr. Gaurav Bajpai 8878085990 gauravbajpai.mech@satiengg.in
. Dr.Bablu Kirar 8989119816 bablukirar.civil@satiengg.in
ITC 101 Python Programming Dr.Rakesh Mehar 9993711493 rakeshmehar.civil@satiengg.in
Statistics: Probability Distribution & Dr.Rajendra Dubey 9425148958 rajendradubey.maths@satiengg.in
MAB102 ; .
Differential
MEL 110 Workshop JPT:(’)fS hF;all(r;I;aj Sonkusare (9691780667,9425444820|pankajsonkusare.mech@satiengg.in

Dean Academic



mailto:satyamwankhede@satiengg.in
mailto:bablukirar.civil@satiengg.in

Effective from 13.03.2023

Branch ME Time Table B.Tech. Il semester (2022-23) Room No. 003
Day /Time 10.30-11.30 \ 11.30-12.30 \ 12.30-1.30 Lunch 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30
Monday EEA 101 EE Deptt. EEA 101 HUB 101 MAB 102
Tuesday ITC 110 (Theory & Lab) ME Deptt. Comp. Center CHB 102 EEA 101 HUB 101
(CPS / NSR)
Wednesday CHB 102 Chemistry Lab MAB 102 ITC 110 CPS MAC 102
Thursday MEA 102 Drawing Hall (CPS/PS) MAB 102 HUB 101 CHB 102
Friday MEA 102 Drawing Hall (CPS/PS) EEA 101 CHB 102 MAB 102
MAC102: Professional Ethics & Social Responsibility to be engaged by the class coordinator.
ILC 100 : Extracurricular activities: Class coordinator to assess continuously.
Class Coordinator | Nikhil Mohan Vyas | 8839158800 nikhilvyas.mech@satiengg.in
Mentor Mr. Neeraj Sen 9827363557 neerajsen.mech@satiengg.in
Subject Subject Name Name of Faculty Mobile No. E mail ID
Code
CHB 102 Chemistry Dr.Namrata Rajawat 9926351749 drnamrata.chem@satiengg.in
EEA 101 Electrical & Electronics Dr.Monika Jain 9993608935 monikajain.ee@satiengg.in
Engineering
L . Dr. C. P. Singh 0826227054, cpsingh.mech@satiengg.in,
MEA 102 Engineering Graphics Prof. Pankaj Sonkusare 9691780667 pankajsonkusare.mech@satiengg.in
. Dr. C. P. Singh 9826227054, cpsingh.mech@satiengg.in,
ITC 110 Python Programming Dr. Neetesh Singh Raghuvanshi|9406726116 neeteshraghuvanshi.mech@satiengg.in
HUB 101 Language & Writing Skills Dr.Amitosh Singh 9406549654 amitosh.hum@satiengg.in
MAB102 Statistics: Probability Distribution |Dr.Poonamlata Sagar 9425148677 poonamprabhakar.maths@satiengg.in
& Differential Equations

Dean Academic


mailto:neerajsen.mech@satiengg.in

